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中学校名

十　三

西中島 西中島 1丁目～7丁目
2丁目
3丁目、4丁目
2丁目
3丁目、4丁目
1丁目
2丁目
1丁目
2丁目
1丁目～5丁目
1丁目、2丁目
1丁目、2丁目
1丁目～3丁目
1丁目～3丁目
1丁目
2丁目
3丁目
1丁目～3丁目
1丁目～3丁目
5丁目
6丁目
1丁目
2丁目
3丁目
1丁目～4丁目

5丁目

6丁目
1丁目～6丁目
1丁目

2丁目

3丁目

4丁目

3丁目
2丁目、3丁目
2丁目
3丁目
1丁目
2丁目
3丁目
4丁目
2丁目

3丁目

1丁目～3丁目
1丁目～3丁目
1丁目～3丁目
1丁目～4丁目
1丁目
5丁目、6丁目
2丁目、3丁目
1丁目、4丁目
3丁目
1丁目～5丁目
1丁目
1丁目
2丁目

1番、3番～10番、14番～19番

10番～26番

2番、11番～13番、20番、21番

1番～9番

1番～13番、14番（11号～17号）、15番（1号～9号、15号～26号）
1番～20番、21番（1号～6号、16号～25号）
1番（15号～90号）、2番、3番

9番（10号～22号）、10番（15号～30号）、11番、12番
8番（14号～26号）、9番
14番（1号～10号）、15番（10号～14号）
21番（7号～15号）
1番（1号～14号、91号～137号）、4番

1番～8番、9番（1号～9号、23号～25号）
10番（1号～14号、31号～32号）
1番～7番、8番（1号～13号、27号～28号）、10番、11番

1番～6番、8番（6号、8号～11号）
1番～4番、5番（1号～48号、52号～59号）、6番～10番
14番（1号～15号、23号～31号）
1番～26番
2番（1号～46号、67号～75号）、3番
4番（1号～19号、24号～26号）、5番～13番
14番（37号～52号）、19番（6号～28号）（19番は神崎川右岸地域）

6番（33号～81号）
3番（4号～6号、27号～72号）
7番、8番（1号～5号、7号、12号～49号）、9番～36番
5番（49号～51号）、11番～13番、14番（16号～22号）、15番～19番
27番
1番、2番（47号～66号）、4番（20号～23号）

1番～13番、14番（1号～36号、53号～78号）、15番～18番
19番（1号～5号、29号～41号）（16番～19番は神崎川右岸地域）

1番、2番、3番（1号～3号、7号～26号、73号～120号）

1番～5番、6番（1号～32号、82号～103号）、7番

木川東

木川西

木川東

木川西

木　川

木川南

十　三 十三東
野中北
野中南
新北野
十三本町

十三元今里

田川北
田　川

塚　本

十三元今里

塚　本

野　中

神　津

田　川

塚　本

新　高 新　高

西三国

十八条
三国本町

西宮原

西三国

十八条

三津屋北
三津屋中
三津屋南
加　島
十八条
東三国
東三国
東三国
西宮原
宮　原
三国本町

西宮原

三　国

西三国

東三国

新東三国

北中島

宮　原

三津屋

加　島

新北野

三　国

美津島

東三国

宮　原

小学校名 通　学　区　域　町　丁　番　地　名
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